www.sensirion.com Version 1.3 – September 2022 1/24
▪ High accuracy: ±(40 ppm + 5 %)
▪ Digital I2C interface
▪ Integrated temperature and humidity sensor
▪ Low power operation down to < 0.4 mA avg.
@ 5 V, 1 meas. / 5 minutes
SCD4x
Breaking the size barrier in CO2 sensing

All SCD4x sensors have a distinct electronic serial number for identification and traceability (see chapter 3.9.2). The serial
number can be decoded by Sensirion only and allows for tracking through production, calibration, and testing.
5 Ordering Information
Use the part names and product numbers shown in the following table when ordering the SCD4x CO2 sensor. For
the latest product information and local distributors, visit http://www.sensirion.com/.
Part Name Description Ordering quantity (pcs) Product Number
SCD40-D-R2 SCD40 CO2 sensor SMD component as reel, I2C  600 sensors per reel 3.000.521
SCD40-D-R1 SCD40 CO2 sensor SMD component as reel, I2C 60 sensors per reel 3.000.496
SCD41-D-R2 SCD41 CO2 sensor SMD component as reel, I2C 600 sensors per reel 3.000.498
SCD41-D-R1 SCD41 CO2 sensor SMD component as reel, I2C 60 sensors per reel 3.000.497
SEK-SCD41-Sensor SEK-SCD41-Sensor set; SCD41 on development
board with cables
1 3.000.455
SEK-SensorBridge Sensor Bridge to connect SEK-SCD41-Sensor to